## YOU'RE INVITED!



www.BounceBackSP.com

Please join us for a rally as we kick off the Bounce Back Stony Point campaign!

Our mission is to promote and support the town's business community as well as to encourage residents to patronize Stony Point businesses of all types.

We will have signs, stickers, banners and a website to promote the campaign.

The website will provide a coupon for customers to use at your business, if you choose to participate.

## June 12, 2020 at 11:00am

Stony Point Town Hall 74 East Main Street, Stony Point, NY 10980